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15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus
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75 8.0%
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147 15.0%
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1.0%
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2.0%
4.0%
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87 11.0%
57 7.0%
214 27.0%
257 32.0%
182 23.0%
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11.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

15.0%
0.0%
12.0%
7.0%
1.0%
3.0%
13.0%
49.0%

8.0%
2.0%
2.0%
1.0%
0.0%
5.0%
4.0%
8.0%

315 40.0%
0 0.0%
116 15.0%
31 4.0%
4 0.0%
61 8.0%
247 31.0%
22 3.0%

6.0%
2.0%
3.0%
2.0%
1.0%
4.0%
4.0%
16.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

323 15.0% 6.0% 150 15.0% 4.0% 173
6 0.0% 1.0% 3 0.0% 1.0% 4
262 12.0% 2.0% 121 12.0% 3.0% 141
140 7.0% 1.0% 64 7.0% 2.0% 76
41 2.0% 0.0% 31 3.0% 0.0% 9
7 3.0% 4.0% 40 4.0% 3.0% 31
257 12.0% 3.0% 106 11.0% 2.0% 150
1016 48.0% 7.0% 456 47.0% 6.0% 560
717 34.0% 4.0% 321 33.0% 4.0% 396
199 9.0% 2.0% 90 9.0% 2.0% 109
291 14.0% 3.0% 126 13.0% 3.0% 165
553 26.0% 6.0% 256 26.0% 6.0% 296
355 17.0% 2.0% 178 18.0% 3.0% 177
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